Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Net weight (kg)

TROPIC BATH SPOUT 0072 -

EX75422 NORO ART. NO. 0072

Item number: 0072

47288273
8344877
7340032400724

EC010862

Material and surface treatment

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

NORO Tropic water spout. The mixer package is suitable for Single,
Cubic, Soft, and Round bathtubs. (1+2)

Chrome

0,200
0,060
0,150
2,000

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/bathtub-mixers/tropic-bath-spout-0072-ex75422-noro-art-no-0072

