noro



TROPIC BATH SPOUT 0072 -EX75422 NORO ART. NO. 0072

Item number: 0072

NORO Tropic water spout. The mixer package is suitable for Single, Cubic, Soft, and Round bathtubs. (1+2)

Detailed information

ltem number	
NOBB	47288273
RSK	8344877
EAN	7340032400724
Standards and classifications ETIM	EC010862
Product dimensions and weight Net weight (kg)	2

Material and surface treatment Color	Chrome
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package width (m)	0,200
Package height(m)	0,060
Package depth(m)	0,150
Package weight(kg)	2,000